
Private Lesson Recommendations

Flute
Jully Guillen - Flute Specialist Milano Music - info@jullyguillen.com

Debbie Hutson - debbie.hutson@dvusd.org

Clarinet
Michael Warner - Desert Wind Studio - (623) 341-4613 - chirosax@cox.net

Chris Serbic - Band Director Canyon Springs - (602) 291-1875 - christopher.serbic@dvusd.org
Rachel Lomeli - ASU Masters in Performance Major - (623) 824-3637 - rachelllomeli@gmail.com
Nathaniel Kievert - Band Director Union Park - (630) 631-6932 - nathaniel.kievert@dvusd.org

Oboe
Dr. Maja Dinger - Private Lesson Studio - https://www.majadinger.com/lessons

Bassoon
TBD

Saxophone
Michael Warner - Desert Wind Studio - (623) 341-4613 - chirosax@cox.net

Dr. Bonson Lee - Saxophone Instructor GCC - bonson.lee5@gmail.com - https://www.bonsonlee.com/

Trumpet
Bill Humbert - Band Director GCC - (602) 405-7736 - william.humbert@gccaz.org Dr. Leah Hodge -
Principal Trumpet NVSO & SSO - (716) 816-8437 - ljhodge716@gmail.com Nathan Lievre - Band

Director Sierra Verde & MRHS Staff - (858) 705-1933 - nathan.lievre@dvusd.org Christopher Scrivens
- Student Teacher DVUSD - (623) 703-4649 - scrivensmusic@gmail.com

French Horn
Nathan Mitchell - Private Lesson Studio - https://www.mitchellhorn.com/lessons-and-teaching

Dr. Alex Manners - Horn Instructor GCC - william.manners@gccaz.edu

Trombone
Sean Holly - Sub. Phoenix Symphony - seanh73@gmail.com - https://www.seanhollytrombone.com/about

Euphonium
Vivian Lievre - Band Director Norterra Canyon - vivian.lievre@dvusd.org

Tuba
Kevin Bock - Tuba Instructor GCC & MRHS - (480) 231-8358

Percussion



Dan Hatfield - Former Band Director Diamond Canyon - dan.hatfield@dvusd.org Manuel Miranda
- Percussion Instructor Deer Valley High School - mannymirandams3@gmail.com


